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CING CLUB

S.M.A.R.T.

Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing
Ravenslea, Melrose Road, Galashiels, TD1 2AT Telephone : 01896 — 752447



Scottish Formula Ford Championship

Name

Stewart RODEN
lain BROWN
Stuart THORBURN
James WATSON
David TAYLOR
Stuart ROBERTSON
Julian TAYLOR
Alastair MORTON
Neil FISHER
Laurie HUGHES
Mark TAYLOR
Leslie MITCHELL
Rikki STEEDMAN
Graham McCALLUM
Gary McCAIG
John DONALDSON
Philip DAVIDSON

Class
FF16A
FF16B
FF16A
FF16A
FF16A
FF16A
FF16A
FF16B
FF16A
FF16B
FF16A
FF16A
FF16A
FF16A
FF16A
FF16A
FF16A

Scottish Supersaloon &

Name

Raddy SARAFILOVIC

Colin SIMPSON
John MUIR

Olly ROSS
Barclay DOUGALL
Graham WAIT
Eddy BEERMAN
Sandy McEWAN
Ali HUNTER
Mike WESTGARTH
Derek BUTCHER
Dave MUSE

Bill CARR
Steve SPICER
David OGILVY
Stephen ELLIOT
Chris MARIES
Andrew McKINNA
M ROBINSON

G SCOTT

J PEARSON

D CRAIG

David SMAIL
Andrew FORREST
Arnie BLACK

Class
SSN
SST
SST
SSN
SST
SST
SST
SST
SSN
SST
SSN
SSN
SST
SSN
SSN
SSN
SSN
SSN
SSN
SSN
SSN
SSN
SSN
SSN
SSN

Knockhill Croft

1 2
05.04 19.04
1 12
11 7.5
20 21
1 17
12 8
10 6
DNF 10
1 13
DNS DNS
15

Knockhill Croft
1 2
05.04 19.04
15 10
17 23
1 DNF
23 15
20 15
DNF DNF
12

23

12
DNF 8

12

Knockhill
3

03.05

20

1

DNF
10
12
1
10
17
8

DNF
DNF

Knockhill
3
03.05

12

Knockhill

Superports Car Championship

Knockhill

Knockhill
5

14.06

12

1
10
15
4
8
11
20

EXCL
DNF

Knockhill

12

Knockhill

6
28.
21
12
1
15
12
10

o0 ~NO

DNF

Knockhill

12
DNS

06

.06

Knockhill

Knockhill

15

12

Knockhill

Knockhill
8

11.10

20

6

15

DNS
22
8
12
12
10

16

Knockhill

11.10



Waverley Press XR Championship In association with Kumho Tyres
Knockhill Croft

Pos No
10

11 27
12 70
13 25
14 41
15= 4

15= 65
17= 63
17= 61
19= 93
19= 12
19= 40
19= 24

Name

lan FORREST

Alan KEITH
Alistair McKEVER
lain COWIE
Gordon SHEDDEN
Casper MYLIUS
Sandy FORREST
Titus SHAW

lan GRIFFITHS
Ross MICKEL
Chris RANKIN
John FURSMAN
Barry SIME

Alan POTTS

Colin MURCHIE
Derek McMILLAN
John BRUCE

Peter CRUICKSHANK
lan FITZPATRICK
Shirley DUFFUS
Ross STOKES
Jamie V ANDERSON
Andrew McDONALD
Alastair HUNTER

Knockhill

Knockhill

4
31.05
10

12

8

15

22

5

1
7
3

DNF
DNS

Knockhill

5
14.06
22

12

Knockhill

.06

Knockhill

Knockhill

Knockhill

9
11.
22
15
3
12
DNF
2
10

4

DNF

DNS

10
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Waverley Press XR Championship — Newcomers Cup

Name

Sandy FORREST
Casper MYLIUS
Gordon SHEDDEN
lan GRIFFITHS
Titus SHAW

John FURSMAN
Jamie V ANDERSON
Barry SIME

Peter CRUICKSHANK
Derek McMILLAN
lan FITZPATRICK
Colin MURCHIE
Shirley DUFFUS
Ross STOKES
Thomas BELL
Alastair HUNTER
Rob DARNELL
Barry MILLIGAN
Alex KNIGHT
Matthew McMULLEN
Andrew NEILSON
Andrew THOMSON
Gordon ROBERTSON
Andrew WILSON

Knockhill Croft

1 2
05.04 19.04
DNF 15
23 1
DNF 22
15
12
8 8
4 12
10 DNS
DNF
DNS 10
DNS DNS
6

4
3 6
DNS
DNF 3
DNF

Knockhill

DNS

w

ONPFPOOOO

DNS

Knockhill
4

31.05

6

12

22

10

15

8

DNF

Knockhill
5

14.06
DNF

1

20

15

3

10

DNS

4

DNS

12

DNS

DNS

DNS

Knockhill
6

28.06

15

DNF

22

DNF

12

10

8

4

3
0

DNF

DNS
DNF

DNF

Knockhill
7
19.09
22

15
DNS

6

10
DNF

3

8

4

DNS
12

DNS
DNF

DNS

DNS
DNS

Knockhill

.09

Knockhill
9
11.10
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Scottish Road Saloon Car Championship

Name

Donald DEWAR
Colin BLAIR
Andrew MORRISON
Kevin ADAM
Andrew McKINNA
John MacKENZIE
Jillian BUTCHER
John BROLLY

lan JUDE

Mario CAIRA
Barry MILLIGAN
Archie MacCALLUM
Simon BAKER
Rory QUIGLEY
Thomas HOGAN
David ROBERTSON
David BELL

Euan CATTERSON
Alasdair McCAIG
J PEARSON
Douglas ANDERSON
Brian FLETCHER
Richard BAYSTON
J SIMPSON

Peter McLAREN
lan MacINTOSH

J ROBERTSON
Craig WALLACE

Class
SRSC
SRSA
SRSD
SRSA
SRSD
SRSB
FFC
SRSB
FFC
SRSA
FFC
SRSD
SRSC
SRSA
SRSD
FFC
FFC
SRSD
FFC
SRSB
SRSB
SRSC
SRSB
SRSA
SRSA
SRSC
SRSB
SRSD

Richard BUTTERFIELDSRSA

lan HAY

SRSC

Knockhill Croft

20

DNS

Knockhill

DNS

15
DNS
12

Knockhill Knockhill Knockhill

4 5 6
31.05 14.06 28.06
15 21 21
22 23 21
10 21 8
12 15 17
16 DNF 20
15 20 21

16 22
22 2 16
22 21 15
15 12 DNS
12 12 10
21 12 12
13 16 15
10 10 12
DNS 16 17
15 10 12
10 8 DNS
21

DNF 10

Knockhill

10

DNS

15

Knockhill

22

DNF

Knockhill

16

15

DNF

DNF
DNS

15

10

DNS

DNS



Scottish 2CV Cup

Knockhill

1
Name 03.05
Euan BOWIE 12
Roger LOTT 23
Bill MURRAY 8
Cameron RITCHIE
Richard DALTON 15
Chris HIGSON 10
Lawrence FAGENCE
Len DOUGLAS 2
John Paul WILKINSON
Gordon DUNDEE 3

Christian CALLANDER6
Christine SAVAGE 0

Martin WOODLEY 4
Derek COGHILL 1
Mick STOREY DNF

Norman TAYLOR
Andrew HICKS

Croft
2
06.06
22

8

15

10

Knockhill
3

11.10

22

15

8

12



BMRC Trophy

Pos No
1 45
2 45
3= 10
= 6
5 54
6 20
7 99
8 11
9 66
10 51
11 16
12 43
13= 19
13= 40
15 52
16= 7
16= 37
18 65
19 37
20 60
21 75
22= 2
22= 20
22= 28
25= 10
25= 25
25= 58
28= 36
28= 54
30 55
31 90
32= 32
32= 64
32= 69
32= 77
32= 54
37 77
38 45
39= 1
39= 39
39= 40
39= 48
39= 61
39= 63
39= 70
39= 91

39= 90

Name

Stewart RODEN
Colin BLAIR

lan FORREST

Alan KEITH

Kevin ADAM
Stuart THORBURN
Alastair McKEVER
John MUIR

Mario CAIRA
Olly ROSS

Colin SIMPSON
Grant STEPHEN
Graeme WAIT
James WATSON
Gordon SHEDDEN
lain COWIE
Barclay DOUGALL
David TAYLOR
Darren McWHIRTER
Raddy SARAFILOVIC
Rory QUIGLEY
Sandy McEWAN
Roger LOTT

Neil FISHER
Andrew McKINNA
Stuart ROBERTSON
Euan BOWIE

Colin ELSTROP
lain GIBBON
Julian TAYLOR
Andrew MORRISON
Mark TAYLOR

Roy STEPHENSON
Dave MUSE
Amanda WHITTAKER
Allan McGREGOR
Casper MYLIUS
Sandy FORREST
Richard DALTON
Peter McLAREN
Barry WOOD

lain BROWN

Rikki STEEDMAN
Allan GIBSON
Leslie MITCHELL
Arnie BLACK

B PARSONS

FF16A
SRSD
FF16A
HD
SST
FE

HE
XRC
XRC
2CV
SRSA

FF16B
FF16A

FF16A
CSSA
SSGT

Knockhill Croft

05.04 19.04
3
6 1
3 3
9 6
4 2
9 6
6 9
9
9 6
4
6 4
4
4
6
4 1
9
3
3
2
2
3
2
1
6
9
9
9
4
1
3
6

Knockhill
03.05
9
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Knockhill
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Knockhill
20.09
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Knockhill
11.10
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12
18
22
46
51
55
65
66
96
10
43
22
34
41
57
62
68
70
89
72
19
23
37
48
49
61
87

12
16
36
41
42
61
88

91
65
49

Archie McCALLUM
Mike WESTGARTH
Ross MICKEL

Bob BIRRELL

Bill MURRAY
Titus SHAW
Thomas HOGAN
David SUMMERSTON
Colin SIMPSON

M GILMORE

David SUMMERSON
Chris RANKIN
Douglas ANDERSON
Allan McGREGOR
lan GRIFFITHS
Simon RHEINBERG
Chris HIGSON
Donald DEWAR
Chris MARIES

2CV
SRSC
SSn

John Paul WILKINSON2CV

Nick ROSSI

Graham McCALLUM

C WALLACE

Brian SARAFILOVIC
S ELLIOT

Euan CATTERSON

J SIMPSON

Colin MURCHIE

HB
FF16A
SRSD
HE
SSN
SRSD
SRSA
XRC

Christian CALLANDER2CV

Steve SPICER
Gerard McCOSH
Laurie HUGHES
Alastair HUNTER
Alan POTTS
Geoff TEMPLE
James BLACKHALL
M ROBINSON
Charlie LIM
Christine SAVAGE
Derek McMILLAN
John CLARK

SS
HB
FF16A
SSN
XRC
HE
HD
SSN
SSGT
2CV
XRC
HC
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